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Zabezpieczamy wszystko w transporcie™

Cambuckle lashing Blackline 25mm LC 125daN

Produktinformation

The Blackline series single-piece buckle strap is a reliable solution for quick and secure fastening of items such as roof nets, tarpaulins,
cables and other stage elements. Made of durable materials, it is resistant to weather conditions and intensive use.

Kennzeichnung: nach Norm
Standard: EN 12195-2




Artikel-Nr.

25050648F

25050647F

25050646F

25050645F

25050644F

25050643F

25050642F

25050641F

25050640F

25050639F

25050638F

25050637F

25050636F

Zurrkapazitat LC
(daN)

125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125

125

MBK

0,25

0,25

0,25

0,25

0,25

0,25

0,25

0,25

0,25

0,25

0,25

0,25

0,25

Linge

0,3
0,5

0,8

12

185!

225

3,5

4,5

Bandbreite
mm

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

Ausfiihrung

Endlos
Endlos
Endlos
Endlos
Endlos
Endlos
Endlos
Endlos
Endlos
Endlos
Endlos
Endlos

Endlos

Beschlagteile

Endlos
Endlos
Endlos
Endlos
Endlos
Endlos
Endlos
Endlos
Endlos
Endlos
Endlos
Endlos

Endlos

Lieferzeit (in Tagen)

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
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